
DISCOVER ANSON COUNTY ANNUAL BICYCLE RIDE 
26 MILES:  BLUE ARROWS 

 
Please note: all riders follow the same route for the first 7.4 miles.  Route will be marked with 
BLACK ARROWS for the first segment and BLUE ARROWS for your second segment. 
             TOTAL 
 Exit parking lot turning right onto Lee Avenue and go (0.11mi) 0.11 mi. 
 Right onto E. Morgan St. and go  (0.15mi) 0.26 mi. 
 Left onto Morven Rd. and go (1.61mi) 1.87 mi. 
 Merge right onto US Hwy 52 South and go (0.26mi) 2.13mi. 
 Left on Country Club Rd. and go (2.55mi) 4.68 mi. 
 Left on Gatewood Rd. and go (1.47mi) 6.15 mi. 
 Right onto Diggs Rd. and go (1.26mi) 7.41mi. 

26-mile riders separate from 43/62 mile riders at next 
turn.  Continue to follow blue arrows marked “26”. 
 

 Right onto Hollywood Rd. and go  (2.2 mi) 9.61 mi. 
 CAUTION! YOU WILL CROSS US HWY 52 AT THIS POINT; PLEASE USE 
CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!! 

 Cross US Hwy 52 onto Gatewood Station Rd. and go (3.5 mi) 13.11 mi. 

 REST STOP  at Bethel United Methodist Church 
 CAUTION! LEAVING THE REST STOP YOU WILL CROSS US HWY 742; 
PLEASE USE CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!! 

 Cross US Hwy 742 onto Bethel Rd. and go (3.4 mi) 16.51 mi. 
 CAUTION! YOU WILL CROSS US HWY 109 AT THIS POINT. PLEASE USE 
CAUTION AT THIS INTERSECTION!! 

 Cross US Hwy 109 onto Camden Church Rd. and go (2.5 mi) 19.01 mi. 
 Camden Church Rd. changes to White Store Rd. and go (6.8 mi) 25.81 mi. 
 Right onto Morgan St. and go (0.24 mi) 26.05 mi. 
 Left on Washington St. and go (0.14mi) 26.19 mi. 
 Right on Martin St. and go (0.15 mi) 26.34 mi. 
 Right on Lee Avenue and return to First Baptist Church (0.05 mi) 26.39 mi. 
 

Emergency Phone Numbers 
911 
704-000-0000 Registration 
704-000-0000 SAG Wagon 
704-000-0000 SAG Wagon 
 
 


